ELJPA331KF
Part Number ELJPA331KF
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description
Quantity Available 5000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
ELJPA331KF Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of ELJPA331KF
Manufacturer Part Number ELJPA331KF Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Panasonic Description
Package / Case SMD Quantity Available 5000
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
warrantied and confidence. RFQ ELJPA331KF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for ELJPA331KF
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
ELJFCR68KF ELJFCR68KF PANASONIC PANASONIC 618 pcs
ELJ-SA680KF FIXED IND 68UH 6MA 5 OHM SMD Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
ELJ-SA470KF FIXED IND 47UH 8MA 4 OHM SMD Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
ELJ-SC270KF FIXED IND 27UH 18MA 4.5 OHM SMD Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
ELJ2-KIT KIT INDUCTOR ELJ-PA/PB/PC Panasonic 500 pcs
ELJ-SA820KF FIXED IND 82UH 6MA 6 OHM SMD Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
ELJPC6R8KF PANASONIC 10000 pcs
ELJ-SC820KF FIXED IND 82UH 14MA 7.4 OHM SMD Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
ELJ3-KIT KIT INDUCTOR ELJ-PF/QF Panasonic 500 pcs
ELJFA2R2KF PANASON 5000 pcs
ELJ-SC330KF FIXED IND 33UH 14MA 5.2 OHM SMD Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
ELJ-SA560KF FIXED IND 56UH 7MA 4.5 OHM SMD Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
ELJND68NKF ELJND68NKF Original Original 3000 pcs
ELJ-SC470KF FIXED IND 47UH 12MA 6.6 OHM SMD Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
ELJ-SC680KF FIXED IND 68UH 17MA 6.5 OHM SMD Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
ELJ-SC560KF FIXED IND 56UH 10MA 7.1 OHM SMD Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
ELJ1-KIT KIT INDUCTOR ELJ-DA/FA Panasonic 500 pcs
ELJ-SC390KF FIXED IND 39UH 13MA 5.7 OHM SMD Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
ELJ-SC101KF FIXED IND 100UH 10MA 8.4 OHM SMD Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
ELJRF68NJF ELJRF68NJF PANASONIC PANASONIC 280000 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.